DOCI11R

2010-00034

CASE CODE
Deviation

UTILITIES:
Kenergy Corp.

HEARINGS:
03/05/10
02/25/10

Page 1 of 1
Case Management System - KY Public Service Commission

Regular Cases Before the Commission as of August 09, 2025

RECEIVED: 01/26/10 FILED: 01/26/10 FINAL: 05/14/10 REOPENED:
SUSPENSION DATE:

Informal Conference
Informal Conference

INDEX OF EVENTS:

11/22/10
11/19/10

05/14/10

05/04/10
04/28/10
04/23/10
04/09/10
03/10/10

03/02/10
02/17/10
01/26/10
01/26/10

POST CASE: Kenergy's Response of Sample Metering Testing Plan

POST CASE: Kenergy Letter Regarding Changes Needed to be Made to Sample Metering Testing
Plan

Order Entered:

(1) Kenergy's Application to implement a sample meter testing program for its single-phase meters as
described in its second amended Application is approved.

(2) The Appendix contains the proposed sample meter testing plan for Kenergy's single-phase meters.
Kenergy's Second Amended Application

Kenergy's Response to Staff's First Data Request

First data request of PSC staff to Kenergy Corp.

Kenergy's Amended Application

Memorandum dated 3/10/10 for Informal Conference of 3/02/10; Comments, if any, due within five
days of receipt

PSC staff notice of Rescheduling of informal conference

PSC staff notice of informal conference

APPLICATION OF KENERGY CORP FOR APPROVAL OF SAMPLE METER TESTING PLAN
Acknowledge Receipt of Filing

Total Number of Cases: 1



