## DOC11R Case Management System - KY Public Service Commission

Regular Cases Before the Commission as of November 25, 2025

**2010-00034** RECEIVED: 01/26/10 FILED: 01/26/10 FINAL: 05/14/10 REOPENED:

SUSPENSION DATE:

CASE CODE

Deviation

**UTILITIES:** 

Kenergy Corp.

**HEARINGS:** 

03/05/10 Informal Conference 02/25/10 Informal Conference

## **INDEX OF EVENTS:**

11/22/10	POST CASE: Kenergy's Response of Sample Metering Testing Plan
11/19/10	POST CASE: Kenergy Letter Regarding Changes Needed to be Made to Sample Metering Testing
	Plan
05/14/10	Order Entered:
	(1) Kenergy's Application to implement a sample meter testing program for its single-phase meters as
	described in its second amended Application is approved.
	(2) The Appendix contains the proposed sample meter testing plan for Kenergy's single-phase meters.
05/04/10	Kenergy's Second Amended Application
04/28/10	Kenergy's Response to Staff's First Data Request
04/23/10	First data request of PSC staff to Kenergy Corp.
04/09/10	Kenergy's Amended Application
03/10/10	Memorandum dated 3/10/10 for Informal Conference of 3/02/10; Comments, if any, due within five
	days of receipt
03/02/10	PSC staff notice of Rescheduling of informal conference
02/17/10	PSC staff notice of informal conference
01/26/10	APPLICATION OF KENERGY CORP FOR APPROVAL OF SAMPLE METER TESTING PLAN
01/26/10	Acknowledge Receipt of Filing

Total Number of Cases: 1